

Ranjana vs. Pawan Kumar

FAO(FC) No.63 of 2024

30.03.2026 Present : Mr. Devender K. Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

As prayed, list on **23.04.2026**.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

30th March, 2026
(*Pardeep*)